
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
ML-2024-
00261

10/30/2
024

AILEY, ASHLEY 
MICHELLE  Person 2

BOND, JOHNATHAN LEE vs. AILEY, 
ASHLEY MICHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00261

10/30/2
024

BOND, JOHNATHAN 
LEE  Person 1

BOND, JOHNATHAN LEE vs. AILEY, 
ASHLEY MICHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CF-2024-
00584

10/30/2
024

CAMREN, BRYAN KENNETH 
JR  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMREN,
BRYAN KENNETH JR

KIDNAPPING-AFC 2 OR MORE 
FELONIES (FEL)

Kay
SC-2024-
00834

10/30/2
024

EASTER, LONNIE  Defendant
SALTARELLI, ANTHONY MICHAEL, 
JR vs. EASTER, LONNIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
ML-2024-
00262

10/30/2
024

GARCIA-ANCHONDO, 
NINIVE CORINA  Person 2

PERALES SANCHEZ, ALLAN vs. 
GARCIA-ANCHONDO, NINIVE 
CORINA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CJ-2024-
00217

10/30/2
024

LINDER, CHASE  Defendant
SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA vs. 
LINDER, CHASE

DAMAGES

Kay
SC-2024-
00833

10/30/2
024

MEYER, LINDA 
LOUISE  Defendant

WHEATRIDGE APARTMENTS vs. 
MEYER, LINDA LOUISE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
ML-2024-
00262

10/30/2
024

PERALES SANCHEZ, 
ALLAN  Person 1

PERALES SANCHEZ, ALLAN vs. 
GARCIA-ANCHONDO, NINIVE 
CORINA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2024-
00834

10/30/2
024

SALTARELLI, ANTHONY 
MICHAEL, JR  Plaintiff

SALTARELLI, ANTHONY MICHAEL, 
JR vs. EASTER, LONNIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CF-2024-
00583

10/30/2
024

SCHILTZ, CHARLES 
PATRICK  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHILTZ, 
CHARLES PATRICK

DUI (PCPD) (FEL)

Kay
CJ-2024-
00217

10/30/2
024

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA  Plaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA vs. 
LINDER, CHASE

DAMAGES

Kay
SC-2024-
00833

10/30/2
024

WHEATRIDGE 
APARTMENTS  Plaintiff

WHEATRIDGE APARTMENTS vs. 
MEYER, LINDA LOUISE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400833
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400833
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400217
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400217
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400583
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400583
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400834
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400834
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400262
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400262
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400833
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400833
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400217
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400217
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400262
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400262
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400834
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400834
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400584
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400584
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400261
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400261
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400261
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400261
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

