Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2024- 00261		AILEY, ASHLEY MICHELLE Person 2	BOND, JOHNATHAN LEE vs. AILEY, ASHLEY MICHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00261		BOND, JOHNATHAN LEE Person 1	BOND, JOHNATHAN LEE vs. AILEY, ASHLEY MICHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CF-2024- 00584	10/30/2 024	CAMREN, BRYAN KENNETH JR Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMREN, BRYAN KENNETH JR	KIDNAPPING-AFC 2 OR MORE FELONIES (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00834	10/30/2 024	EASTER, LONNIE Defendant	SALTARELLI, ANTHONY MICHAEL, JR vs. EASTER, LONNIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	ML-2024- 00262	10/30/2 024	GARCIA-ANCHONDO, NINIVE CORINA Person 2	PERALES SANCHEZ, ALLAN vs. GARCIA-ANCHONDO, NINIVE CORINA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CJ-2024- 00217	10/30/2 024	LINDER, CHASE Defendant	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA vs. LINDER, CHASE	DAMAGES
Kay	SC-2024- 00833		MEYER, LINDA LOUISE <b>Defendant</b>	WHEATRIDGE APARTMENTS vs. MEYER, LINDA LOUISE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	ML-2024- 00262	10/30/2 024	PERALES SANCHEZ, ALLAN Person 1	PERALES SANCHEZ, ALLAN vs. GARCIA-ANCHONDO, NINIVE CORINA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2024- 00834	10/30/2 024	SALTARELLI, ANTHONY MICHAEL, JR Plaintiff	SALTARELLI, ANTHONY MICHAEL, JR vs. EASTER, LONNIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CF-2024- 00583	10/30/2 024	SCHILTZ, CHARLES PATRICK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHILTZ, CHARLES PATRICK	DUI (PCPD) (FEL)
Kay	CJ-2024- 00217	10/30/2 024	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA Plaintiff	SONNY CANNON AUTO PLAZA vs. LINDER, CHASE	DAMAGES
Kay	SC-2024- 00833		WHEATRIDGE APARTMENTS Plaintiff	WHEATRIDGE APARTMENTS vs. MEYER, LINDA LOUISE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER